
H I N M A N  P R O G R A M  A N D  E X H I B I T S  G U I D E  2 0 2 3  | 3

TITLE

Is Going Non Par the Right Move for YOU

Right Under Our Noses…Emerging & Re-Emerging Diseases

Prevention and Minimally-Invasive Dentistry: Diminishing the Role of the 
Dental Drill 

Let’s Put It All Together: The Best Materials for Direct Composite Restorations

Getting Prepared for Future Dentistry

The Future of Endodontic Care

Laser Periodontics To Enhance Optimal Patient Care

Health-Centered Dentistry in the Digital Age

Lab Communication in a World Transitioning from Analog to Digital

An Aggressive but Legal Approach to Taxes, With 2023 Updates

Creating New Perspectives & Opportunities: How to Explore Your Horizons  
and Expand Your Future in the Dental Practice 

Utilizing 3D Printing and Other Digital Integration in General Dentistry

How to Get to Life After Dr 

Outside In Facial and Oral Examination: A Key to Optimal Health 

Xerostomia: Etiology, Evaluation, and Innovative Strategies to Treat

Overview of New Technologies with a Clear ROI

SPEAKER

Dr  Mark Murphy

Ms  Nancy Dewhirst

Dr  Alan Budenz

Dr  James Braun           

Dr  Gordon Christensen

Dr  Megan King

Dr  Laura Braswell

Dr  Kevin Kwiecien

Dr  Clayton Davis

Mr  Brandon Collier

Ms  Laci Phillips Newland 

Dr  Mark Kleive

Dr  Wayne Kerr

Dr  Dan Dunwody

Ms  Jo-Anne Jones

Dr  Parag Kachalia

COURSE #

Vr600

Vr601

Vr602

Vr603

Vr604

Vr605

Vr606

Vr607

Vr608

Vr609

Vr610

Vr611

Vr612

Vr613

Vr614

Vr615

After you add the course to your registration account, head to https://www.prereg.net/2023/hd-virtual/ to view the course and obtain your CE certificate.

EXPAND YOUR HORIZONS EVEN FURTHER.
Explore additional CE opportunities.

The below one-hour courses are $35 per course for registered in-person attendees and $50 per course for virtual-only registrants   
Log in to your Hinman registration account to add these courses  Courses available through May 31, 2023   
Complete the five-question quiz and survey at the conclusion of the course to obtain your CE certificate 


