EXPAND YOUR HORIZONS EVEN FURTHER.

Explore additional CE opportunities.

The below one-hour courses are \$35 per course for registered in-person attendees and \$50 per course for virtual-only registrants.

Log in to your Hinman registration account to add these courses. Courses available through May 31, 2023.

Complete the five-question quiz and survey at the conclusion of the course to obtain your CE certificate.

SPEAKER	TITLE	COURSE #
Dr. Mark Murphy	Is Going Non Par the Right Move for YOU	Vr600
Ms. Nancy Dewhirst	Right Under Our NosesEmerging & Re-Emerging Diseases	Vr601
Dr. Alan Budenz	Prevention and Minimally-Invasive Dentistry: Diminishing the Role of the Dental Drill	Vr602
Dr. James Braun	Let's Put It All Together: The Best Materials for Direct Composite Restorations	Vr603
Dr. Gordon Christensen	Getting Prepared for Future Dentistry	Vr604
Dr. Megan King	The Future of Endodontic Care	Vr605
Dr. Laura Braswell	Laser Periodontics To Enhance Optimal Patient Care	Vr606
Dr. Kevin Kwiecien	Health-Centered Dentistry in the Digital Age	Vr607
Dr. Clayton Davis	Lab Communication in a World Transitioning from Analog to Digital	Vr608
Mr. Brandon Collier	An Aggressive but Legal Approach to Taxes, With 2023 Updates	Vr609
Ms. Laci Phillips Newland	Creating New Perspectives & Opportunities: How to Explore Your Horizons and Expand Your Future in the Dental Practice	Vr610
Dr. Mark Kleive	Utilizing 3D Printing and Other Digital Integration in General Dentistry	Vr611
Dr. Wayne Kerr	How to Get to Life After Dr.	Vr612
Dr. Dan Dunwody	Outside In Facial and Oral Examination: A Key to Optimal Health	Vr613
Ms. Jo-Anne Jones	Xerostomia: Etiology, Evaluation, and Innovative Strategies to Treat	Vr614
Dr. Parag Kachalia	Overview of New Technologies with a Clear ROI	Vr615



